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Winter · U16 Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 13 Mar 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 15 Mar 2024 19:05 Reef Saints Souths Ayden Hatchman
Zac Byrne

Fri 15 Mar 2024 20:25 Rainforest Brothers T/Stingers Franky Baker
Hayden Veivers

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 20 Mar 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 22 Mar 2024 19:05 Reef T/Stingers Souths Oliver Donnelly

Fri 22 Mar 2024 20:25 Rainforest Brothers Saints Franky Baker
Robert Gould

Round 3 · Week starting Wed 17 Apr 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors
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Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 19 Apr 2024 17:45 Rainforest Saints T/Stingers Franky Baker

Fri 19 Apr 2024 20:25 Reef Souths Brothers Beau Frazer
Mylie O'Donnell

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 08 May 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 10 May 2024 17:45 Rainforest Saints Souths Jakob Stennett
Charlie Burke

Fri 10 May 2024 19:05 Reef Brothers T/Stingers Franky Baker
Oliver Donnelly

Round 5 · Week starting Wed 05 Jun 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 07 Jun 2024 17:45 Rainforest T/Stingers Souths Michael Barton
Ayden Hatchman

Fri 07 Jun 2024 17:45 Reef Brothers Saints Malik Smith
Mylie O'Donnell

Round 6 · Week starting Wed 22 May 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Page 2 of 5 Accessed at 27 Jul 2024 at 22:17:14



Fri 24 May 2024 19:05 Rainforest Saints T/Stingers Michael Barton
Karen Fry

Fri 24 May 2024 20:25 Reef Souths Brothers Beau Frazer
Veronica Namai

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 29 May 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 31 May 2024 17:45 Rainforest Brothers T/Stingers Oliver Donnelly
Sonja Noonan

Fri 31 May 2024 20:25 Reef Saints Souths Brendan Hoff
Terry Brodin

Round 8 · Week starting Wed 12 Jun 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 14 Jun 2024 17:45 Reef T/Stingers Souths Beau Frazer
Brendan Hoff

Fri 14 Jun 2024 19:05 Rainforest Brothers Saints Malik Smith
Mylie O'Donnell

Round 9 · Week starting Wed 19 Jun 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 21 Jun 2024 19:05 Reef Souths Brothers Zavier Biancotti
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Robert Gould

Fri 21 Jun 2024 20:25 Rainforest Saints T/Stingers Mylie O'Donnell
Catherine Reiha

Round 10 · Week starting Wed 10 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 12 Jul 2024 17:45 Reef Brothers T/Stingers Beau Frazer
Franky Baker

Fri 12 Jul 2024 20:25 Rainforest Saints Souths Michael Barton
Brendan Hoff

Round 11 · Week starting Wed 24 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 26 Jul 2024 17:45 Reef Brothers Saints Sonja Noonan
Mylie O'Donnell

Fri 26 Jul 2024 19:05 Rainforest T/Stingers Souths Brendan Hoff
Beau Frazer

Round 12 · Week starting Wed 31 Jul 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 02 Aug 2024 19:05 Rainforest Souths Brothers
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Fri 02 Aug 2024 20:25 Reef Saints T/Stingers

Round 13 · Week starting Wed 07 Aug 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 09 Aug 2024 17:45 Reef Saints Souths

Fri 09 Aug 2024 20:25 Rainforest Brothers T/Stingers

Round 14 · Week starting Wed 14 Aug 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 16 Aug 2024 17:45 Rainforest Brothers Saints

Fri 16 Aug 2024 19:05 Reef T/Stingers Souths

Round 15 · Week starting Wed 21 Aug 2024

Cairns Hockey Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 23 Aug 2024 17:45 Reef Souths Brothers

Fri 23 Aug 2024 19:05 Rainforest Saints T/Stingers
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